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FIXTURES

*All fixtures & sponsors correct at the time of printing
BOOK TICKETS NOW | THEJOCKEYCLUB.CO.UK/NEWMARKET

Spring at the Rowley Mile

Tuesday 15 April bet365 Craven Meeting

Wednesday 16 April bet365 Craven Meeting

Thursday 17 April bet365 Craven Meeting

Friday 2 May Betfred Guineas Festival

Saturday 3 May Betfred Guineas Festival

Sunday 4 May Betfred Guineas Festival

Friday 16 May Spring Meeting

Saturday 17 May Spring Meeting

Sunday 18 May Spring Meeting

Summer at the July Course
Friday 20 June Newmarket Night

Saturday 21 June Summer Saturday

Thursday 26 June Afternoon Racing

Friday 27 June Newmarket Night

Thursday 10 July July Festival

Friday 11 July July Festival

Saturday 12 July July Festival

Friday 18 July Newmarket Night

Saturday 19 July Summer Saturday

Friday 1 August Newmarket Night

Saturday 2 August Summer Saturday

Friday 8 August Newmarket Night

Saturday 9 August Summer Saturday

Friday 15 August Newmarket Night

Saturday 16 August Summer Saturday

Friday 22 August Afternoon Racing

Saturday 23 August Summer Saturday

Autumn at the Rowley Mile

Saturday 20 September Cesarewitch Trial Day

Thursday 25 September Cambridgeshire Meeting

Friday 26 September Cambridgeshire Meeting

Saturday 27 September Cambridgeshire Meeting

Saturday 4 October Sun Chariot Day

Friday 10 October Dubai Future Champions 
Festival

Saturday 11 October Dubai Future Champions 
Festival

Wednesday 22 October Two-year-old Day

Friday 31 October Final Meeting

Saturday 1 November Final Meeting

Introduction

Presents Galore
Welcome to

Thank you for supporting this year’s event, we hope that it sets your 
festive season off to the perfect start. For those of you visiting us for the 
first time, remember that your ticket offers unlimited return admissions 
to Presents Galore, allowing you to visit throughout the weekend.

This year’s Presents Galore is open as follows:
• Friday 24th November: 4pm - 8pm
• Saturday 25th November: 10am - 5pm
• Sunday 26th November: 10am - 4pm

We are extremely proud to announce that Presents Galore is supporting 
three wonderful charities once again this year, Cambridge Children’s 
Hospital, a project that will see the first dedicated children’s hospital 
built in the East of England, the National Horseracing Museum, which 
aims to support and share the story of horseracing and the Newmarket 
Charitable Foundation, who support projects across our local community. 
All proceeds raised by the event will be donated to these worthy causes 
helping to continue the work locally and support many in need.

This year we welcome an incredible raffle to further contribute to 
these causes, so I urge you to join in to be in with a chance of winning 
a fabulous selection of prizes. Find the raffle tickets at the Cambridge 
Children’s Hospital stand on Level 1.

A huge thank you must also go to our 2024 supporters, all of whom you 
can find listed on page 18 of this programme. 

All that is left to say is relax, shop and soak up the festive atmopshere of 
this year’s Presents Galore. I hope you have a wonderful time.

Hon. Frances Stanley DL
Chairman of the Presents Galore Committee
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Exhibitors
Entrance to Presents Galore
Pollyfields Pot Pourri – Pot pourri www.pollyfields.co.uk

Hong Kong Suite
Dalton’s England – Belts and gifts www.daltonsengland.co.uk

Lucan Fashion – Women’s fashion www.lucanfashion.com

Nara Cambridge – Homewares www.nara-cambridge.com

Newmarket 875 – Women’s fashion www.newmarket875.com

Nicola Sexton – Shoes www.nicolasexton.co.uk

Sarah Foreman Silk Flowers – Silk flowers sarahforemansilkflowers@gmail.com

Sarah Palmer Jewellery – Jewellery www.sarahpalmer.com

Susie Pringle Fashion – Cashmere and pearls www.susiepringle..com

Eclipse Lawn
Aston Garden Ornaments – Outdoor living www.astongardenornaments.co.uk

Weighing Room - West Suffolk Young Trader Finalists
ABCakes – Sweet treats www.abcakes.co.uk

Anna Joan’s Art – Art www.annajoansart.co.uk

Anubis Woodcrafts – Homewares www.anubuswoodcrafts.co.uk

Peaches Valley Crochet – Gifts Etsy: PeachesValleyCrochet

The Courtyard
Brew Board – Drinks www.brewboard.co.uk

Cockle Bay Stoves – Outdoor living www.cocklebaystoves.com

Designed by Sammi – Gifts www.designsbysammi.com

Graham McCartney Millinery – Hats www.silktophats.com

Jo’s Cookie Jar – Sweet treats jo@joscookiejar.co.uk

Exhibitors



The Courtyard (Continued)

Lottie&Dottie – Homeware and fashion www.lottieanddottie.co.uk

Maison De Clements– Outdoor living lindadabbs@hotmail.co.uk

Mr Bark Bakery – Pets mrbarksbakery@gmail.com

Soctopus – Socks www.soctopus.co.uk

Bistro Food & Drink Hall 

Bankoek Chilli Oil – Chilli oils www.banhoekchillioil.com

Black Mountain Smokery – Food www.smoked-foods.co.uk

Cambridge Artisan Cheeses – Cheeses www.cambridgeartisancheese.com

Craft Your Own – Drinks www.craftyourown.co.uk

Drury Alldis – Oils and vinegars www.druryandalldis.co.uk

Eighty Six Friends – Drinks www.eightysixfriends.com

Honeyshed Bakery – Sweet treats www.honeyshedbakery.co.uk

Kotinos – Olives, Greek / Turkish foods www.kotinosfoods.co.uk

Marsdens Confectionery – Fudge www.marsdensfudge.co.uk

Mighty Spice – Indian curry pastes www.mymightyspice.co.uk

Pinkster Gin – Drinks www.pinkstergin.com

Shots & Co – Gifts and spirits www.shotsandcompany.com

The English Whisky Company – Drinks www.englishwhisky.co.uk

Toftly Treats – Sweet treats www.toftlytreats.co.uk

Vinity Wines – Wines www.vinitywines.co.uk

Well Bake Cookware – Kitchenware www.wellbake.co.uk

Autumn Double Bar
Almost Unwearoutable – Socks www.almostunwearoutable.com

Anna Craven – Bed linen www.annacraven.com

Anthony Steuart – Homewares www.anthonysteuart.com

Chukka Belts – Belts www.chukkabelts.com

Mara Works Jewellery – Beaded jewellery www.mara-works.com

Suzanne Sherratt Textiles – Homewares www.suzannesherratt.co.uk

Millennium Grandstand – Ground Floor

Exhibitors

YOUR FACE,
YOUR BEAUTY, 

OUR EXPERTISE.
Anti-Wrinkle Injections • Chemical Peels • Cryotherapy
Dermaforce • Dermal Fillers • Dermalux • Dermapen
Fat Dissolving • Filler Dissolving • Laser Hair Removal

Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) • Polynucleotides 
Profhilo • Sculptra • Seventy Hyal

07969 034283 | hannahs_aesthetics@icloud.com
15 High Street, Newmarket, CB8 8LX

SCAN ME TO 
DISCOVER MORE 

OR VISIT 

www.hannahsmedicalaesthetics.com

www.newmarketcharity.org

Facilitating and creating 
opportunities to drive 
transformation for the benefit 
of everyone in Newmarket through:

Community
Education
Town Infrastructure

Visit our website to see our 
upcoming events and projects.



Exhibitors

Autumn Double Bar (Continued)

The London Fur Company – Coats & gilets www.thelondonfurcompany.com

The National Horseracing Museum –  Gifts www.nhrm.co.uk

Three Dee Cards – Christmas www.threedeecards.com

Ground Floor Exhibition Hall
Beach Bound Co – Fashion www.beachboundco.com

Beatrice von Tresckow Design – Fashion www.beatricevontresckow.com

Cambridge Polo Club – Gifts www.cambridgeandnewmarketpolo.com

Chic Cusine – Kitchen gifts chiccuisine@yahoo.com

Club Matters – Homewares and gifts www.clubmatters.com

Cozi Marie Scarves – Women’s fashion www.marie-s.co.uk

Ella and Cherry – Women’s fasion www.ellaandcherry.co.uk

Feast of Frames – Notice boards and frames www.feastofframes.com

Friends of Ems Designs – Cards www.friendsofemsdesigns.com

Golding of Newmarket – Fashion www.coes.co.uk

Jo’s Vintage Cashmere – Cashmere www.vintagecashmere.co.uk

Lottie Murphy – Gifts www.lottie-murphy.com

M.Giovanna Dani – Homewares and gifts

Mugs, Jugs & More – Homewares www.mugsjugsandmore.com

Oxford Shirt Company – Men’s fashion www.oxfordshirt.co.uk

Pin Piuma Limited – Outdoor living www.pinpiuma.co.uk

Pioneros – Belts www.pioneros.co.uk

Polly Fenwick Textiles – Homewares www.pollyfenwick.com

Pom Pom Galore – Gifts www.pompomgalore.co.uk

Serendipity – Children’s toys www.serendipity-presents.co.uk

Simply Murano – Jewellery www.simplumurano.co.uk

Slope Off – Skiwear and outdoor living www.slopeoff.london

Sooki Twist – Scarves and accessories www.sookitwist.com

Sparkles Pearls – Jewellery www.sparklespearls.co.uk

St Agnes Eve – Scarves and accessories www.stagneseve.com



SALES, SERVICE SALES, SERVICE 
& 24/7 RECOVERY & 24/7 RECOVERY 

MOT preparation & testing for two stall and MOT preparation & testing for two stall and 
HGV horseboxes – all makes all modelsHGV horseboxes – all makes all models

www.manchetts.co.uk
Service 01638 674487 | 24/7 Recovery 01638 744528

Exhibitors

Ground Floor Exhibition Hall (Continued)

The Cutlery Lady – Cutlery www.thelondonfurcompany.com

The Libra Company – Christmas & homewares www.thelibracompany.com

Time to Garden – Outdoor living www.time2garden.co.uk

Urban Ranch – Accessories www.urbanranch.co.uk

Vintage Angel – Vintage clothing www.vintageangelsclothing.co.uk

Wingfield Digby London – Homewares & gifts www.wingfielddigby.co.uk

Devils Dyke Restaurant
Chuckle Soaps – Soaps and gifts www.chucklesoaps.com

Faro Home – Homeware and gifts www.farohome.com

Lisa Jane Jewellery – Antique jewellery lisajminter@hotmail.co.uk

Loungers – Lounge wear www.loungersclothing.com

Malthouse – Scarves and accessories www.malthousesales.co.uk

Oh Oils – Health and wellbeing www.ohoils.co.uk

Sherene Melinda – Shoes and bags www.sherenemelinda.co.uk

Sims Wear – Men’s fashion www.simswear.com

Sports Channel – Gifts www.sportschannelshop.com

The Pearl Gift – Jewellery www.thepearlgift.com

The Thoughtful Edit – Gifts www.thethoughtfuledit.com

Tinker and Fix – Gifts www.tinkerandfix.co.uk

Wildbury Candles – Candles www.thewildburycompany.co.uk

Woolly Comforts – Soft furnishings and gifts www.woollycomforts.co.uk

First Floor Exhibition Hall 

Arts & Crafts Living – Gifts www.artsandcraftsliving.co.uk

Cambridge Children’s Hospital – Charity www.cambridgechildrens.org.uk

Connock London – Body products & perfumes www.chestnutgroup.co.uk

Caradok – Homewares www.caradok.co.uk

Cottage Toys – Children’s toys

Cotton and Gems – Jewellery www.cottonandgems.com

Millennium Grandstand – First Floor



Exhibitors

First Floor Exhibition Hall (Continued)

Country Creation – Homewares www.countrycreations.co.uk

East Anglian Soap Company – Soaps www.eastangliansoap.co.uk

Fulham Fox – Gifts www.fulhamfox.com

Granny Lou Knits – Children’s clothing

HIS UK – Men’s gifts www.hisuk.org

Ivy Cottage Bees – Gifts www.ivycottagebees.com

Ka Ho – Women’s fashion and homewares

Kate Daniels Design – Cards and gifts www.katedanielsdesign.com

Laland and Bo – Women’s fashion

Loyal Candles – Candles www.loyalcandles.com

Me Encanta Jewellery – Jewellery www.meencanta.co.uk

Menapause Vitamin Company – Health www.menopausevitamincompany.co.uk

Naturally Wild Retreats – Health and wellbeing www.naturallywildretreats.co.uk

Oarsum – Bags www.oarsum.co.uk

Ollie Burwell – Women’s fashion www.ollieburwell.com

One Posh Party – Christmas www.oneposhparty.co.uk

Ozzie & Clementine – Women’s fashion www.ozzieandclementine.com

Patcha London – Women’s fashion www.patcha.co.uk

Peachy Belts – Belts www.peachybelts.co.uk

Personalised Pillows – Children’s gifts www.personalisedpillows.co.uk

Pittch – Socks www.pittch.co.uk

Pom Pom Etoile – Accessories www.pompometoile.co.uk

Red River Hanio – Gifts www.redriverhanoi.com

Rustic Angel – Gifts www.rusticangel.co.uk

The Flying Duck – Gifts www.flyingduck.co.uk

Vintaque Gems – Jewellery

Did you know that the East of 
England is the only region in 
the UK without a dedicated 
children’s hospital?

The new Cambridge Children’s Hospital will change 
that. We’re raising £100 million to build a state-of-

the-art, world-leading hospital for our region. 
Find out more at www.cambridgechildrens.org.uk

01223 217757



Exhibitors

Owners & Trainers 

Botanicals No 2 – Health and wellbeing www.botanicalsno2.co.uk

Debbo & Daughters – Dog beds www.debboanddaughers.co.uk

Didgeridoonas – Outdoor living @DidgeridoonasUK

Koohla – Gilets

SASS Ladies Boutique – Women’s fashion www.sassladiesboutique.co.uk

The Cambridge Sock Company – Socks www.thecambridgesockcompany.co.uk

Wildlife by Mouse – Gifts www.wildlifebymouse.com

@ D E B B O A N D D A U G H T E R S
W W W . D E B B O A N D D A U G H T E R S . C O . U K
I N F O @ D E B B O A N D D A U G H T E R S . C O . U K

Born out of a love of dogs and pubs. The original travel bed
is a portable bed for discerning dogs and humans alike.
From car, to beach, to work, to pub, our beds keep your dog
feeling at home wherever they are. Not to mention looking
incredibly stylish! 

Handmade in Suffolk. We use recycled and end of line
materials where possible.  Waterproof and washable. This is
your dog’s must have! 

DEBBO
DAUGHTERS&

Waterproof   -   Washable  -   Conscious  -   Versatile



Supporters Supporters

Supporters

Supporters of Presents Galore 2024

Almath Cruicibles www.almathcrucibles.com

Bovingdons Property Experts www.thebovingdons.co.uk

Cambridgehire Chambers of Commerce www.cambridgeshirechamber.co.uk

Carter Jonas Cambridge www.carterjonas.co.uk

Chestnut Group www.chestnutgroup.co.uk

Corney & Barrow www.corneyandbarrow.com

Down Hall Hotel, Spa & Estate www.downhall.co.uk

European Bloodstock News www.bloodstocknews.eu

G’s Group www.gs-fresh.com

Hugo Upton

Huttie www.huttie.com

Supporters of Presents Galore 2024 (Continued)

Icon Signs www.iconsigndesign.co.uk

Jockey Club Rooms www.jockeyclubrooms.co.uk

Juddmonte www.juddmonte.com

Lettergold Plastics www.lettergold.co.uk

Lordship Stud

Manchetts www.manchetts.co.uk

Mead Construction www.meadplantandgrab.co.uk

Mercedes-Benz of Cambridge www.group1auto.co.uk

Midsummer House www.midsummerhouse.co.uk

Rock Choir www.rockchoir.co.uk

Serena Grant www.serenagrantsinger.co.uk

Shadwell www.shadwellstud.com

Soham Comrades Brass Band www.sohamcomradesband.org.uk

Staploe Solicitors www.staploesolicitors.com

Suffolk Chamber Of Commerce www.suffolkchamber.co.uk

Tattersalls www.tattersalls.com

Tesco Newmarket www.tesco.com

The Jockey Club www.thejockeyclub.co.uk/newmarket

Unisurge www.unisurge.com

VIVA www.viva-group.org.uk

Weatherbys www.weatherbys.co.uk

Weatherbys Hamilton Insurance www.weatherbyshamilton.co.uk

Proudly supporting

Presents Galore 2024 wouldn’t be what it is today without the generosity 
and support of this year’s sponsors. A huge thank you on behalf of the 
committee and this year’s charities; Cambridge Children’s Hospital, 
Newmarket Charitable Foundation and the National Horseracing 
Museum.

Raising over £78,000 last year alone, we look forward to revealing the 
total raised from this year’s event. Please keep an eye on our social media 
for the news shortly, or sign up to our newsletter to be the first in the 
know. Visit www.presentsgalore.org to find out more.




